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October 27, 2021 
 

Dianne Martin, Chairwoman 
N.H. Public Utilities Commission 

21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH  03301 

 
 Re: Docket No. DW 21-134 – Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. 

Petition for Emergency Temporary Rate for Merrimack Village District 
 

Dear Chairwoman Martin: 
 

 Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. wishes to add the following individuals to the 
Commission’s Docket-Related service list for this proceeding:    

 
Larry D. Goodhue, larry.goodhue@pennichuck.com  

Donald L. Ware, donald.ware@pennichuck.com 
Carol Ann Howe, carolann.howe@pennichuck.com  

Jay Kerrigan, jay.kerrigan@pennichuck.com  
John Boisvert, john.boisvert@pennichuck.com 

George Torres, George.torres@pennichuck.com 
Chris Countie, chris.countie@pennichuck.com 

Keriann Roman, KRoman@dwmlaw.com 
 

Thank you in advance for your assistance in adding these individuals to the service list.  
 

      Very Truly Yours, 

               

      Marcia A. Brown 
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